

FIESTA FLAMBEAU® PARADE ASSOCIATION, INC.

"America's Largest Illuminated Night Parade"

CELEBRATING LITERARY CLASSICS SATURDAY, APRIL 24, 2021

APPLICATION FORM

The Fiesta Flambeau[®]Parade Association, Inc. appreciates your interest in participating in "America's Largest Illuminated Night Parade. The parade travels through beautiful downtown San Antonio and showcases in front of the historic Alamo. It is viewed by over 750,000 street spectators along a 2.6-mile parade route. Our official TV station, KSAT12, broadcasts and livestreams the syndicated parade to over 1.5 network viewers. The Fiesta Flambeau® Parade, as you may be aware, has been named "best" in our budget category, for two years, "Best in the World" by the International Festivals and Events Association, and in 2019, "Best in Texas" at the Texas Festivals and Events Association. The Fiesta Flambeau® Parade is considered the premier event of the 11 days of Fiesta San Antonio.

Application Information:

Parade application, fire inspection, and commercial fees paid to the Fiesta Flambeau[®] Parade Association, Inc., in 2020, will be honored for the 2021 parade

- All application forms must be postmarked by December 31, 2020
- All application forms must include a \$50.00 non-refundable processing fee
- Entries with more than one group (i.e. Equestrian and Marching Unit, Float and Band, Carriage and Walkers) must submit a separate application form and \$50.00 processing fee for each entry
- A color photo, color sketch, or detailed description of your proposed entry should accompany your application form
- All entries must be extensively decorated and fully illuminated, to include, participants and banners
- Participant Acceptance and Non-Acceptance notification letters will be mailed out February 10, 2021.

Submission does not guarantee acceptance and any incomplete, illegible, or application not accompanied with the applicable fees will not be accepted.

(Please	Print)							
Name o	f Organization:							
Contact Person:								
Mailing Address:		_ City/State/Zip:						
Email:		Cell Phone #		Alternate Phone #				
Type of Entry (Check all that apply):								
*Each entry must have a separate application and fee								
	Balloon							
	Band							
	Cheerleader Squad							
	Dance Group							
	Equestrian							
	Float							
	Marching Unit							
	Pep Squad							

- □ ROTC
- □ Walker

Payment Information:

Please make checks or money orders payable to the Fiesta Flambeau[®] Parade Association, Inc. If paying by credit card, add a **\$5.00** processing fee.

Check	Money Order		Credit Ca	rd				
Credit Card Payment: Visa M	CAE	DC	Name on Credit Care	1				
Credit Card Number		Exp. Date	CVV	Zip Code				
OFFICE USE ONLY DATE RECEIVED	ENTRY FEE		_CK #	_MO#	INITIALS			
Number of Participants (i.e. 100 Band Members, 2 Drivers, 2 Banner Holders, 6 Walkers)								

*Any entry that is not listed on the application will not be allowed on the parade route

Describe accurately what your entry will be and how it will be decorated and illuminated:

Sound amplification must be submitted for approval (description of system and playlist):

The Fiesta Flambeau® Parade Association, Inc. assumes no responsibility for accidents.

I (we) have read and agree with all the Parade Policies and Guidelines of the Fiesta Flambeau[®] Parade Association, Inc. In the selection of entries by the Fiesta Flambeau[®] Parade Association, Inc., there shall be no discrimination based on race, ethnicity, origin, gender or religious affiliation.

I understand that that submission of this application does not guarantee acceptance in the parade and non-compliance with these policies will forfeit my participation in the current and future parades. (Please submit with application and keep a copy for your records).

Name (please print)	Title				
Signature	_ Date				
Please submit all forms to:					
Virginia Mitzelman – Parade Director					
Fiesta Flambeau® Parade Association Inc.					
P.O. Box 15277					
San Antonio, Texas 78212					
FFPAparadedirector2020@gmail.com					
Cell Phone: 210-391-6266					
www.flambeau.org					

Mission Statement

The purpose of the Fiesta Flambeau® Parade Association Inc., hereafter known as the Association, shall be to plan, organize, produce, and stage the Fiesta Flambeau® Parade annually during Fiesta® San Antonio. The Association shall do so to enhance the celebration for the San Antonio community and its visitors.